RANK

RANK WISE THIRD WISH LIST ON MAILS RECEIVED FROM ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES BY 8;00 PM., 13.0¢

NAME

1 UPASANA ROY

1 Neelam Chowdhury
2 DISHA CHAKRABORTY

1 BIPASHA DAS

1 PIU MONDAL

Mantasha igbal

ID NO
CHEMISTRY

JDC21006161

GEOGRAPHY
JDC21000242
JDC21001548

JDC21000799

ACCOUNTANCY

JDC21005816

BENGALI
JDC21002363

SUBJECT

CHEMISTRY

GEOGRAPHY
GEOGRAPHY

GEOGRAPHY

A&F

BENGALI

RANK IN
MERIT LIST

159 UR

91 UR
175 UR

99 SC

107 SC

21 UR

CATEGORY ADM ORDE

14.9.21

14.9.21
14.9.21
14.9.21
14.9.21

14.9.21

14.9.21
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