RANK WISE THIRD WISH LIST ON MAILS RECEIVED FROM ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES BY 8;00 PM., 13.09

RANK	NAME	ID NO	SUBJECT	RANK IN MERIT LIST	CATEGORY	ADM ORDE
		CHEMISTRY				
	1 UPASANA ROY	JDC21006161	CHEMISTRY	159	UR	14.9.21
		GEOGRAPHY				
	1 Neelam Chowdhury	JDC21000242	GEOGRAPHY	91	UR	14.9.21
	2 DISHA CHAKRABORTY	JDC21001548	GEOGRAPHY	175	UR	14.9.21
						14.9.21
	1 BIPASHA DAS	JDC21000799	GEOGRAPHY	99	SC	14.9.21
		ACCOUNTANCY				
	1 PIU MONDAL	JDC21005816	A&F	107	SC	14.9.21
		BENGALI				
	Mantasha iqbal	JDC21002363	BENGALI	21	UR	14.9.21

ΞR